
A1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Pořadí

1 Grmela Tomáš

Kolšov
3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1 5 1.

2 Škvor Ondřej

Bystrovany
0:3 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:1 4 2.

3 Zuština Lukáš

Hnojice
0:3 0:3 1:3 3:2 0:3 1 6.

4 Šolle Radovan

Neředín
0:3 1:3 3:1 3:1 3:2 3 3.

5 Slavík Petr

Vrbno
1:3 1:3 2:3 1:3 3:0 1 4.

6 Pavela Ondřej

Moravský Beroun
1:3 1:3 3:0 2:3 0:3 1 5.

A2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Pořadí

1 Kašník Sebastián

Jeseník
3:0 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 5 1.

2 Kolář Jakub

Litovel
0:3 3:1 3:0 1:3 3:0 3 3.

3 Vagner Vojtěch

Bystrovany
1:3 1:3 3:2 1:3 3:1 2 4.

4 Romanovský Jakub

Hnojice
0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3 3:1 1 5.

5 Petrek Tomáš

Horní Město
1:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 4 2.

6 Švanová Zuzana

Vrbno
0:3 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 0 6.

Finálová část :

Grmela Tomáš - Petrek Tomáš 3:0

Kašník Sebastián - Škvor Ondřej 3:1

Kašník Sebastián 3 1.

Grmela Tomáš 1 2.

Petrek Tomáš 3 3.

Škvor Ondřej 1 4.

Kolář Jakub 3 5.

Šolle Radovan 1 6.

Vagner Vojtěch 3 7.

Slavík Petr 2 8.

Romanovský Jakub 3 9.

Pavela Ondřej 1 10.

Zuština Lukáš 3 11.

Švanová Zuzana 1 12.



B1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Pořadí

1 Tomeš Vladimír

Šumperk
3:2 2:3 1:3 1:3 3:1 2 4.

2 Sedláček Jakub

Jeseník
2:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0 6.

3 Švesták Adam

Kolšov
3:2 3:1 0:3 0:3 3:2 3 3.

4 Doušek Tomáš

Přerov
3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 5 1.

5 Vyhlídal Ondřej

Jeseník
3:1 3:0 3:0 0:3 3:0 4 2.

6 Havlíček David

Náklo
1:3 3:1 2:3 0:3 0:3 1 5.

B2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Pořadí

1 Glücková Romana

Mor. Beroun
3:2 3:0 3:0 2:3 3:0 4 2.

2 Švestáková Sandra

Kolšov
2:3 3:1 3:2 1:3 3:1 3 3.

3 Nadymáček František

Přerov
0:3 1:3 3:1 2:3 0:3 1 5.

4 Plšek Lukáš

Jeseník
0:3 2:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 0 6.

5 Skoumal Vítek

Bludov
3:2 3:1 3:2 3:0 3:2 5 1.

6 Brenkus Vojtěch

Moravský Kočov
0:3 1:3 3:0 3:2 2:3 2 4.

Finálová část :

Glücková Romana - Doušek Tomáš 3:1

Skoumal Vítek - Vyhlídal Ondřej 3:2

Skoumal Vítek 3 13.

Glücková Romana 1 14.

Doušek Tomáš 3 15.

Vyhlídal Ondřej 0 16.

Švesták Adam 3 17.

Švestáková Sandra 1 18.

Tomeš Vladimír 3 WO 19.

Brenkus Vojtěch 0 20.

Nadymáček František 3 21.

Havlíček David 0 22.

Plšek Lukáš 3 23.

Sedláček Jakub 2 24.



C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Pořadí

1 Pulkert Tomáš

Štíty
3:0 1:3 1:3 1:3 1 4.

2 Fabiánková Tereza

Štíty
0:3 0:3 0:3 2:3 0 5.

3 Abert Jiří

Hnojice
3:1 3:0 3:0 3:1 4 1.

4

5 Křížová Lucie

Náklo
3:1 3:0 0:3 3:0 3 2.

6 Kocián Jakub

Štíty
3:1 3:2 1:3 0:3 2 3.

C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Pořadí

1 Novák Jiří

Hnojice
3:2 1:3 0:3 1 4.

2 Štěpánek Václav

Litovel
2:3 3:2 1:3 1 3.

3 Šafář Dan

Dlouhomilov
3:1 2:3 0:3 1 2.

4

5 Vicenec Libor

Šumperk
3:0 3:1 3:0 3 1.

6

Finálová část :

Vicenec Libor - Křížová Lucie 3:0

Šafář Dan - Abert Jiří 3:2

Vicenec Libor 3 25.

Šafář Dan 1 26.

Křížová Lucie 3 27.

Abert Jiří 1 28.

Kocián Jakub 3 29.

Štěpánek Václav 1 30.

Pulkert Tomáš 3 31.

Novák Jiří 2 32.

Fabiánková Tereza 33.



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 Body Pořadí Celkové pořadí

1 Šperlich Marek

Hnojice
0:3 1:3 3:0 0:3 0:3 2:3 1 6. 39.

2 Slamková Beata

Mohelnice
3:0 1:3 3:0 0:3 1:3 3:1 3 4. 37.

3 Skála Ondřej

Přerov
3:1 3:1 3:0 2:3 1:3 3:1 4 3. 36.

4 Vícha Šimon

Litovel
0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0 2:3 0 7. 40.

5 Ratajský Martin

KST Olomouc
3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 1:3 3:2 5 2. 35.

6 Vícha Mikuláš

Litovel
3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 6 1. 34.

7 Slamka Daniel

Mohelnice
3:2 1:3 1:3 3:2 2:3 0:3 2 5. 38.

E 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 Body Pořadí Celkové pořadí

1 Uvízlová Vanerssa

Litovel
0:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 0:3 4 3. 43.

2 Vlček Michal

Hnojice
3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:2 6 1. 41.

3 Jurečka Alex

KST Olomouc
0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0 7. 47.

4 Seibertová Markéta

Mikulovice
0:3 1:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 0:3 3 4. 44.

5 Gvizd David

Mikulovice
0:3 0:3 3:0 1:3 3:2 1:3 2 5. 45.

6 Ratajská Linda

KST Olomouc
0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3 2:3 2:3 1 6. 46.

7 Škoda Dan

Hnojice
3:0 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:2 5 2. 42.



Prezentovaní hráči
Poř. Jméno Oddíl Nar HH

1 Grmela Tomáš Kolšov 2003 473,07

2 Kašník Sebastian Jeseník 2003 462,68

3 Petrek Tomáš Horní Město 2005 455,75

4 Slavík Petr Vrbno 2005 452,29

5 Kolář Jakub Litovel 2003 447,68

6 Vagner Vojtěch Bystrovany 2004 441,90

7 Zuština Lukáš Hnojice 2004 438,43

8 Škvor Ondřej Bystrovany 2003 431,51

9 Šole Radovan Neředín 2006 424,58

10 Romanovský Jakub DDM Olomouc 2003 423,56

11 Pavela Ondřej Mor. Beroun 2005 417,65

12 Švanová Zuzana Vrbno 2005 414,19

13 Tomeš Vladimír Šumperk 2004 410,72

14 Glücková Romana Mor. Beroun 2008 400,33

15 Vyhlídal Ondřej Jeseník 2007 396,87

16 Skoumal Vítek Bludov 2006 393,41

17 Švesták Adam Kolšov 2008 376,09

18 Doušek Tomáš Přerov 2007 369,16

19 Sedláček Jakub Jeseník 2008 365,70

20 Havlíček David Náklo 2006 351,84

21 Švestáková Sandra Kolšov 2005 348,38

22 Plšek Lukáš Jeseník 2006 344,91

23 Nadymáček František Přerov 2008 334,52

24 Brenkus Vojtěch Moravský Kočov 2007 327,59

25 Pulkert Tomáš Štíty 2006 306,81

26 Novák Jiří Hnojice 2003 303,35

27 Vincenc Libor Šumperk 2004 283,60

28 Křížová Lucie Náklo 2007 279,10

29 Kocián Jakub Štíty 2006 275,64

30 Štěpánek Václav Litovel 2009 260,60

31 Šafář Dan Dlouhomilov 2008 247,71

32 Fabiánová Tereza Štíty 2011 209,83

33 Abert Jiří Hnojice 2008 174,91

34 Šperlich Marek Hnojice 2007 234,07

35 Vícha Mikuláš Litovel 2010 230,61

36 Slamková Beáta Mohelnice 2010 199,43

37 Slamka Daniel Mohelnice 2010 171,72

38 Skála Ondřej Přerov 2009 170,68

39 Vícha Šimon Litovel 2012 157,87

40 Ratajský Martin KST Olomouc 2010 130,16

41 Uvízlová Vanessa Litovel 2008 144,01

42 Ratajská Linda KST Olomouc 2012 67,81

43 Vlček Michal Hnojice 62,24

44 Škoda Dan Hnojice 52,82

45 Jurečka Alex KST Olomouc 2009 1,00

46 Seibertová Markéta Mikulovice 2007 0,00

47 Gvizd David Mikulovice 2007 0,00


